
Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Nageuse                                                                Total  Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 28 JAN 2023 - 07:50    

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (38) JENSEN Sappho            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        60.2500

     2.   (31) NICHOL Claire            (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       60.0833    0.1667

     3.   (6)  BAL-ASTRIE Clemence      (EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING)                   59.0833    1.1667

     4.   (47) WALKER Kennedy           (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 58.6667    1.5833
     5.   (44) DICK Kayley              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      58.0000    2.2500

     6.   (1)  DESCHAMPS Sophie         (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       57.7500    2.5000

     6.   (45) TAKASAKA Ema             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        57.7500    2.5000

     8.   (13) CLARK Grace              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      57.6667    2.5833

     9.   (40) SADLER Katelyn           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       57.5833    2.6667

     10.  (9)  NICKLE Brooke            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        57.1667    3.0833

     11.  (51) SHAW Makenna             (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      56.9167    3.3333

     12.  (50) DRIESEN Kayla            (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          56.5833    3.6667
     13.  (42) BLATZ Sabrina            (EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING)                   56.1667    4.0833

     14.  (18) SCHAUERTE Elizabeth      (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      56.0833    4.1667

     15.  (7)  MONROY Nicole            (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.9167    4.3333

     15.  (15) SILLITO Brianna          (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM 55.9167    4.3333

     15.  (30) STEVENS Haily            (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.9167    4.3333

     15.  (35) WOOD Audrey              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        55.9167    4.3333

     19.  (2)  COSTALL Kensie           (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      55.7500    4.5000

     19.  (19) VOSS Eliza               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.7500    4.5000
     21.  (4)  MURRAY Amberly           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.6667    4.5833

     22.  (32) FOOTE Ava                (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       55.5000    4.7500

     23.  (28) HANNA Sophia             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        55.3333    4.9167

     24.  (14) KELLY Jorja              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.2500    5.0000

     25.  (39) PASMAN Sage              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          54.6667    5.5833

     26.  (27) HANRATTY Clara           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        54.0000    6.2500

     27.  (43) REID Dakota              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.8333    6.4167

     28.  (46) PAZ Olivia               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.6667    6.5833
     29.  (48) FAY Heidi                (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 53.5833    6.6667

     30.  (37) PATON-LOWEN Charlotte    (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 53.5000    6.7500

     30.  (24) MONROY Juliana           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.5000    6.7500

     32.  (11) LAENGER Zamara           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        53.4167    6.8333

     33.  (36) SIGURDUR Lainey          (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          53.3333    6.9167

     34.  (23) DELAHAYE Aura            (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 53.0000    7.2500

     35.  (16) JOHNSON Mattea           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       52.8333    7.4167

     36.  (49) ROBERTSON Kayleigh       (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          52.5833    7.6667
     37.  (41) DANG Lillian             (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      52.2500    8.0000

     38.  (21) MADDEN Taya              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          51.8333    8.4167

     39.  (12) IMMERKAR Madelyn         (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      51.5000    8.7500

     40.  (10) LETAL Freya              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       51.1667    9.0833

     41.  (29) BAYLY Dawn               (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       50.3333    9.9167

     41.  (17) MCMENAMON Lauren         (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       50.3333    9.9167

     43.  (33) CARMICHAEL Claire        (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       50.2500   10.0000

     44.  (25) CA.                      (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          49.9167   10.3333
     45.  (22) STEAD Pippa              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       49.0000   11.2500

     46.  (34) HAGG Sophia              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      48.5000   11.7500

     47.  (26) MOHR Melina              (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       48.2500   12.0000

     48.  (8)  SCHWANKE Hanna           (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      47.5833   12.6667
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Nageuse                                                                Total  Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 28 JAN 2023 - 07:50    

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

2023 Northern Lights

     49.  (20) MOORHOUSE Brooklyn       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        41.4167   18.8333

     50.  (3)  JOHNSON Avah             (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM 38.7500   21.5000

     51.  (5)  PUNJA Sara               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       38.5000   21.7500
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Nageuse                                                                Total  Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 28 JAN 2023 - 07:50    

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (38) JENSEN Sappho            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        60.4667

     2.   (31) NICHOL Claire            (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       59.8833    0.5834

     3.   (6)  BAL-ASTRIE Clemence      (EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING)                   58.8167    1.6500

     4.   (47) WALKER Kennedy           (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 58.6000    1.8667
     5.   (44) DICK Kayley              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      57.9667    2.5000

     6.   (45) TAKASAKA Ema             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        57.6000    2.8667

     7.   (40) SADLER Katelyn           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       57.5833    2.8834

     8.   (13) CLARK Grace              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      57.5167    2.9500

     9.   (1)  DESCHAMPS Sophie         (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       57.5000    2.9667

     10.  (51) SHAW Makenna             (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      57.2333    3.2334

     11.  (9)  NICKLE Brooke            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        56.8000    3.6667

     12.  (42) BLATZ Sabrina            (EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING)                   56.3833    4.0834
     13.  (18) SCHAUERTE Elizabeth      (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      56.0667    4.4000

     14.  (15) SILLITO Brianna          (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM 55.9500    4.5167

     15.  (7)  MONROY Nicole            (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.8000    4.6667

     15.  (35) WOOD Audrey              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        55.8000    4.6667

     17.  (2)  COSTALL Kensie           (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      55.7333    4.7334

     18.  (19) VOSS Eliza               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.6333    4.8334

     19.  (30) STEVENS Haily            (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.6167    4.8500

     20.  (50) DRIESEN Kayla            (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.5500    4.9167
     21.  (32) FOOTE Ava                (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       55.5000    4.9667

     22.  (4)  MURRAY Amberly           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.3833    5.0834

     23.  (14) KELLY Jorja              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.2833    5.1834

     24.  (28) HANNA Sophia             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        55.2667    5.2000

     25.  (39) PASMAN Sage              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          54.8667    5.6000

     26.  (46) PAZ Olivia               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.8333    6.6334

     26.  (27) HANRATTY Clara           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        53.8333    6.6334

     28.  (48) FAY Heidi                (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 53.6833    6.7834
     29.  (43) REID Dakota              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.5167    6.9500

     30.  (11) LAENGER Zamara           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        53.4167    7.0500

     30.  (37) PATON-LOWEN Charlotte    (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 53.4167    7.0500

     32.  (24) MONROY Juliana           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       53.4000    7.0667

     33.  (36) SIGURDUR Lainey          (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          53.0333    7.4334

     34.  (23) DELAHAYE Aura            (EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 52.7333    7.7334

     34.  (16) JOHNSON Mattea           (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       52.7333    7.7334

     36.  (49) ROBERTSON Kayleigh       (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          52.4333    8.0334
     37.  (41) DANG Lillian             (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      51.8833    8.5834

     38.  (21) MADDEN Taya              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          51.6500    8.8167

     39.  (12) IMMERKAR Madelyn         (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      51.2000    9.2667

     40.  (10) LETAL Freya              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       50.9667    9.5000

     41.  (17) MCMENAMON Lauren         (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       50.2167   10.2500

     42.  (29) BAYLY Dawn               (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       50.1667   10.3000

     43.  (33) CARMICHAEL Claire        (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       49.8333   10.6334

     44.  (25) CA.                      (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          49.7000   10.7667
     45.  (22) STEAD Pippa              (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       48.6500   11.8167

     46.  (34) HAGG Sophia              (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      48.5667   11.9000

     47.  (26) MOHR Melina              (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       48.0167   12.4500

     48.  (8)  SCHWANKE Hanna           (Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club)      47.3000   13.1667
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Nageuse                                                                Total  Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 28 JAN 2023 - 07:50    

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

2023 Northern Lights

     49.  (20) MOORHOUSE Brooklyn       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        41.4333   19.0334

     50.  (3)  JOHNSON Avah             (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM 38.7833   21.6834

     51.  (5)  PUNJA Sara               (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       38.5333   21.9334
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                                       Routine Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 09:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Duet Finals

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (12) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                           58.8000

               NICKLE Brooke / WOOD Audrey

     2.   (2)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          58.7333    0.0667
               DESCHAMPS Sophie / VOSS Eliza

     3.   (18) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          58.3000    0.5000

               SADLER Katelyn / REID Dakota

     4.   (7)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          57.7667    1.0333

               MONROY Juliana / MONROY Nicole

     5.   (17) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                           57.5667    1.2333

               JENSEN Sappho / TAKASAKA Ema

     6.   (3)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING                                      56.5667    2.2333

               BLATZ Sabrina / BAL-ASTRIE Clemence

     7.   (10) EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB                   54.9667    3.8333

               DELAHAYE Aura / WALKER Kennedy

     8.   (9)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          54.8333    3.9667

               LETAL Freya / JOHNSON Mattea

     9.   (15) Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club                         54.3667    4.4333

               HAGG Sophia / SHAW Makenna

     10.  (5)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                             53.7000    5.1000
               PASMAN Sage / DRIESEN Kayla

     11.  (14) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB          53.6667    5.1333

               SILLITO Brianna / JOHNSON Avah

     12.  (8)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB                   52.7667    6.0333

               FAY Heidi / PATON-LOWEN Charlotte
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                             Routine   Figures  Champ. Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 09:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Duet Finals Championship

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 57.5667   59.0000  116.5667

               JENSEN Sappho / TAKASAKA Ema

     2.   (1)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                58.7333   56.7500  115.4833    1.0834
               DESCHAMPS Sophie / VOSS Eliza

     3.   (8)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 58.8000   56.5417  115.3417    1.2250

               NICKLE Brooke / WOOD Audrey

     4.   (2)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING                            56.5667   57.6250  114.1917    2.3750

               BLATZ Sabrina / BAL-ASTRIE Clemence

     5.   (12) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                58.3000   55.7083  114.0083    2.5584

               SADLER Katelyn / REID Dakota

     6.   (4)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                57.7667   54.7084  112.4751    4.0916

               MONROY Juliana / MONROY Nicole

     7.   (7)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         54.9667   55.8334  110.8001    5.7666

               DELAHAYE Aura / WALKER Kennedy

     8.   (3)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                   53.7000   55.6250  109.3250    7.2417

               PASMAN Sage / DRIESEN Kayla

     9.   (10) Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club               54.3667   52.7084  107.0751    9.4916

               HAGG Sophia / SHAW Makenna

     10.  (6)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                54.8333   52.0000  106.8333    9.7334
               LETAL Freya / JOHNSON Mattea

     11.  (5)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         52.7667   53.5417  106.3084   10.2583

               FAY Heidi / PATON-LOWEN Charlotte

     12.  (9)  LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLU 53.6667   47.3334  101.0001   15.5666

               SILLITO Brianna / JOHNSON Avah
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                             Routine   Figures  Champ. Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 09:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Duet Finals Championship

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 57.5667   59.0334  116.6001

               JENSEN Sappho / TAKASAKA Ema

     2.   (1)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                58.7333   56.5667  115.3000    1.3001
               DESCHAMPS Sophie / VOSS Eliza

     3.   (8)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 58.8000   56.3000  115.1000    1.5001

               NICKLE Brooke / WOOD Audrey

     4.   (2)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING                            56.5667   57.6000  114.1667    2.4334

               BLATZ Sabrina / BAL-ASTRIE Clemence

     5.   (12) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                58.3000   55.5500  113.8500    2.7501

               SADLER Katelyn / REID Dakota

     6.   (4)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                57.7667   54.6000  112.3667    4.2334

               MONROY Juliana / MONROY Nicole

     7.   (7)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         54.9667   55.6667  110.6334    5.9667

               DELAHAYE Aura / WALKER Kennedy

     8.   (3)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                   53.7000   55.2084  108.9084    7.6917

               PASMAN Sage / DRIESEN Kayla

     9.   (10) Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club               54.3667   52.9000  107.2667    9.3334

               HAGG Sophia / SHAW Makenna

     10.  (6)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                54.8333   51.8500  106.6833    9.9168
               LETAL Freya / JOHNSON Mattea

     11.  (5)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         52.7667   53.5500  106.3167   10.2834

               FAY Heidi / PATON-LOWEN Charlotte

     12.  (9)  LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLU 53.6667   47.3667  101.0334   15.5667

               SILLITO Brianna / JOHNSON Avah
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                                       Routine Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 02:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Team Finals

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (3)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          57.3667

     2.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                           57.2667    0.1000

     3.   (5)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                             54.9333    2.4334

     4.   (7)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                          54.4333    2.9334
     5.   (4)  Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club                         54.2000    3.1667

     6.   (6)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB                   53.1000    4.2667

     7.   (2)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                          52.6333    4.7334
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                             Routine   Figures  Champ. Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 02:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Team Finals Championship

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 57.2667   56.7361  114.0028

     2.   (3)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                57.3667   55.7167  113.0834    0.9194

     3.   (5)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                   54.9333   54.8750  109.8083    4.1945

     4.   (4)  Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club               54.2000   53.4286  107.6286    6.3742
     5.   (6)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         53.1000   54.1000  107.2000    6.8028

     6.   (7)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                54.4333   51.2639  105.6972    8.3056

     7.   (2)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                52.6333   52.9000  105.5333    8.4695
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  Draw Équipe                                             Routine   Figures  Champ. Difference 

Kinsmen Sports Center Edmonton, AB 29 JAN 2023 - 02:00    

13-15 Prov Stream Team Finals Championship

2023 Northern Lights

     1.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                 57.2667   56.6278  113.8945

     2.   (3)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                57.3667   55.6133  112.9800    0.9145

     3.   (5)  RED DEER SYNCHRO                                   54.9333   54.6111  109.5444    4.3501

     4.   (4)  Calgary Killarney Artistic Swim Club               54.2000   53.3738  107.5738    6.3207
     5.   (6)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB         53.1000   54.0367  107.1367    6.7578

     6.   (7)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                54.4333   51.1361  105.5694    8.3251

     7.   (2)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                52.6333   52.7567  105.3900    8.5045

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 02/02/2023 9:21:44 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta


